- = F		OO TTAL LETTER	783	92
Department of State Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323	tions		40000462 -10/03/01 *****78.	273344 01056003 75 *****78.75
SUBJECT:	Aurisoph, (proposed corpora		UDE SUFFIX)	_
Enclosed are an orig 5 70.00 Filing Fee	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	ADDITIONAL CO	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	2.
FROM:	ANA HANDS Name 1815 Delanee	(Printed or typed)		
	Orlando, Fl City, 407-481-	Address	TALLAHASSEE, FLOR	FILED FILED

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

10

ORIDA

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
4				
09/20/01				
Articles of Incorporation				
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION				
	TAS 01			
	HATA -			
ONE: The name of this corporation is Aurisoph, Inc.	CRETARY OF ST LAHASSEE, FLO			
THREE: The purpose of this corporation is to provide business services, to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the General Corporation Law of Florida other than the banking business, the trust company business, or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the Florida Corporation Code.				
DUR: This corporation is authorized to issue only one class of shares of stock which shall be designated common stock. The total number of shares it is authorized to issue is 10,000 shares.				
FIVE: The names and addresses of the persons who are appointed to	o act as the initial directors of this corporation are:			
Name				
Ana G. Handshuh, President	Address 1815 Delaney Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32806			
Brian A. Handshuh, Chief Financial Officer	1815 Delaney Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32806			
SIX: The name and address in Florida of the composition's initial rec				
Avenue, Orlando, Florida, 32806.	istered agent for the service of process is Ana Handshuh, 1815 Delaney			
SEVEN. The name and address of the incomparator is Are the debut.				
SEVEN: The name and address of the incorporator is Ana Handshuh, 1815 Delaney Avenue, Orlando, Florida 32806.				
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corportion at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as a registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.				
Registered Agent Signature: Quert Cueldul	Incorporator Signature: Unest Curdblel			

. .. - . .

•